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City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development

Building & Fire Saftey Division

JULY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
3 57,669.65 1,587.73
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 6,680.70 252.86
6 0.00 732.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 72,100.00 1,483.14
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 8,000.00 283.36
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
13 $144,450.35 $4,339.09

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL
MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2008 Building Permit Data
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VALUATION

514,895.20
0.00
31,402.54
6,680.70
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
106,800.60
0.00

0.00
8,000.00
353,317.73
20,000.00

$1,041,096.77

PERMIT FEES

8,688.61
80.50
1,021.09
252.86
2,562.10
0.00
662.50
0.00
3,390.47
0.00
0.00
283.36
6,235.08
634.71

$23,811.28



